Position
Underground Repair Sewer

Supervisor

Underground Repair Sewer
Lead

Underground Repair Sewer |
Underground Repair Sewer |
Underground Repair Sewer I
Underground Repair Sewer |
Underground Repair Sewer I
Underground Repair Sewer |

Underground Repair Sewer |

Underground Repair Sewer I

Other Positions Held Special District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Department

Underground Rep
Sewer

Underground Rep
Sewer

Underground Rep
Sewer

Underground Rep
Sewer

Underground Rep
Sewer

Underground Rep
Sewer

Underground Rep
Sewer

Underground Rep
Sewer

Underground Rep
Sewer

Underground Rep
Sewer

Total Wages

$105,511

$79,054

$78,173

$72,427

$72,177

$65,820

$58,794

$54,503

$54,273

$51,616

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,442
$30,560
$34,706
$28,966
$34,972
$34,639
$33,477
$28,343

$33,508

$18,287



