Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Underground Repair Sewer Supervisor		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Rep Sewer	\$105,511	\$33,442
Underground Repair Sewer Lead		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Rep Sewer	\$79,054	\$30,560
Underground Repair Sewer II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Rep Sewer	\$78,173	\$34,706
Underground Repair Sewer II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Rep Sewer	\$72,427	\$28,966
Underground Repair Sewer II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Rep Sewer	\$72,177	\$34,972
Underground Repair Sewer II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Rep Sewer	\$65,820	\$34,639
Underground Repair Sewer II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Rep Sewer	\$58,794	\$33,477
Underground Repair Sewer I		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Rep Sewer	\$54,503	\$28,343
Underground Repair Sewer II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Rep Sewer	\$54,273	\$33,508
Underground Repair Sewer II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Rep Sewer	\$51,616	\$18,287